
E1/2 OF LOT 5 & LOT 6 BLOCK 4 LA

737-806,809, LE 1357-2750, DC 15

SAUNDERS RICHARD EUGENE IRREVOCABLE TRUST
200 SE LAKEWOOD LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07812-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/
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1557/888 12/18/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAUNDERS RICHARD E

SAUNDERS RICHARD EU

1357/2750 4/18/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNESTINE G SAUNDERS 

RICHARD E SAUNDERS 
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2025HX Base Yr

200 SE LAKEWOOD LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,733 111.4848 124.86 341,242 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2395

BAS 1,795 100 1,795 145,681

FGR 460 55 253 20,534

FOP 25 30 8 649

FST 140 55 77 6,249

FUS 600 100 600 48,695

3,020 2,733 221,807

BAS= W10 N10 W54 FST= N7 W20 S7 E20$ FGR= W20 S23 E20 N23$
S30 E30 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S5 E29 N20 $ PTR= N30FUS= N20
W30 S20 E30$ S30$.
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10

10
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30

30

5

5

5

29

20

FST 7

20

7

20

FGR

20

23

20

23

FOP
5

5

5

5

FUS 20

30

20

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.20 3.20 100 0 0 3 100 768

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

1,848

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2128.00 150.00 19,198.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 14,590


